3rd generation HITAG for low-cost RFID
Features
 Third-generation HITAG technology
 Two memory options (256 or 2048 bit)
 ISO 11784/85 compliant
 More than 100,000 erase/write cycles
 10 years non-volatile data rentention
 Frequency range of 100 to 140 kHz

Yes Yes
Pigeon Race Standard Yes Yes
Ordering information
Type Name Memory size Delivery type description
HTSICH5601EW/V7 256 bit
Au-bumped die on sawn wafer
HTSICH4801EW/V7 2048 bit
HTSICC5601EW/C7 256 bit
Au-megabumped die on sawn wafer
HTSICC4801EW/C7 2048 bit
HTSMOH5601EV 256 bit
Plastic leadless module carrier package;
35 mm wide tape
(PLLMC, SOT500-3)